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
chine. Apply 609 Milwankie

ANDIER coupe $750. This is just like
new, and will make very easy terms of pay-

ment. Walnat 2461.
1021 OI.DSMOBILE 4. in perfect repair and

appearance, $800; will sell on terms. Wal-
nut 2461.
STEPHENS touring car $683. new paint and

jn Jwrfpc.t repair; easy term. Walnut 2461.
1921 ESSEX $600; this is some car. Call

Walnut 24fi1.
ATTRACTIVE beauty parlor, fine location,

for sale reasonable. Call Tabor 5678.
BAKERY, fine equipment, location and lease

$65 daily bosiness, $3000. Phone 62H-- 7 3 !

FOR SALE Half interest in good established
woodsaw business, by owner. Msin 1669.

WOODS AW. mounted on truck: must self
843 East 3 1st-- Seilwood 24 02.

HOTELS, ROOMING HOUSES AND
APARTMENTS FOR SALE 502

GREAT WESTERN
INVESTMENT CO.

Open Sundays and Evenings

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
Grand ave., low rent, 12 rooms. This is a

bargain if taken at once. Price $1000. $500
down.

TWO FLATS
1 0 rooms on west aide in the best location

possible Don't pass thia up. All modern.
Price $8000; terms.

COUNTRY HOTEL
18 rooms in good vallev town, on paved

highway. Price $3000: $"00 down er will
tali a auto lota as f i rat r,o - m ....

ance easj.

ROOM AND BOARD
! rooms, well furnished, on east side near

college. Net income $350 per month, reason-
able rent. IVtn't pass this up. it is a bargain
for $2500 with $1000 down, balance easy.

WEST SIDE
Here is a bargain that you will take as soon
you see it-- - rooms, lease if you want it.

"t -- ' Pnce $U0. $450 down, balance

WEST SIDE HOTEL
Working man's hotel, 120 rooms; nets $350

per month. Can get lease over Fair. Good
furniture. Price $5500; $3300 down, balance
$100 per month.

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
Wet side and in goes! location. 16 rooms,

good furniture. Look 'this one over. Price
$2750. $050 down or will trade for car or
house.

THESE ARE JUST A FEW OF OUR MANY
BARGAINS I

INVESTIGATE!

GREAT WESTERN '
INVESTMENT CO;
230 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

THOMSON lhuatSON
REALTORS

Acknowledged Leading Hotel
gnd Apartmeut House Broken.
TO BUT OR SELL, SEE US

620 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4880.
FOR QUICK SALE

List your hotel, apartment and rooming
houses with us. Your interest will always be
protected. W, hare cash buyers waiting for
your proposition. Sea Mrs. Keller.
GEO. T. MOORE CO 1007 Teon Bldg
$300 DOWN. 11 h. k. rooms, clean, all good

furniture, full pries 41600, easy payments.
This would make fins boarding bouse, as It is
near Dental eolisse and Chiropractic eolle ;
walking distance. Mrs. Lee. East 84 94.
26 H.K. ROOMS Lease Close in, good lo-

cation, always full, good furniture and clean;
bachelor can't handle, so $2800 takes it,
and only $1000 to handle. Broadway 8003.
616 Henry bldg.
8 ROOMS, stove heat, ass ranges, electric

light, hot and cold water, bath, large yard,
garage, close in; price $900; terms. Call
owner. Main 2052.
83 BOOMS, stove heat, rents $150 month. 5

year lease, dandy location; take $ 1 SOO cash.
baL easy terms.' East 7389.
HOME with income; lease and furn. ; S roosna.

Nob Hill. Main 27H.
MUST BELL 10 rooms, furniture; doss in, 2

$400. terms. Call S8 First a.
hotel, very good locality. $2000.

CaUl at 8 N. 2d and bar, a o

HOUSES 404
Are You Ready

TO BUT A BAEGAD.T
$3850 buys a 4 room modern new house

with attic, laun. trays, cement baeement. fur-
nace, hdw. floor, bft. nook; in dee district.
$500 down, good terms.

THIS 13 WORTH BUTTNG
$1900 bnya 4 mi. modern house, fire-

place. 50x100 lot. lawn, flowers, berries, fruit,
partly furn., for only $350 down; good termi

THIS IS REAliX CHEAP
$3000 ban a modern 4 rm. house. Imps,

all in and paid, fine pipe furnace, fireplace,
close to school and ear; cement basement.
buiit-Ins- : will sacrifice my equity of $1165
for $600; must be aoid this week. Will con-rid-

light car.
HERE'S A SSW ONE

$4 350 buys a brand new extra fine bungae
low, 50x100 lot. cement basement, laundry
trays, hdwd. flrv, Imtch kitchen, bkfst. nook.
$1000 down, good t?nns. This isa real borne.

ANOTHER SNAP
$4050 buys a strictly modern 5 rm. home,
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

improved 3 to 1 1 crcs with house near j

electric station and school. t . t--. lllomas, I

1057 East Salmon.
30 ACRES, about 13 miles out, good bunga-

low, fireplace, bath, fine soil, lies rough;
mortgage $1400; want car for equity, or
what have you? Phone Main 5S66.
ACREAGE near Portland, trade for residence

or small place at The Dalles.
Journal.
FREE AND I LEAK FA KM LAND. Owner

will accept lots or house equity in exebange.
fJeo. ". Howard. 1115 N . W. Hank bldg.

cottage, store minding, grxxl busi-
ness location. Sell or trade for small resi-

dence 7PO-P- Miss. Ave. Walnut 4612.
LOVELY Na-s- h 6 car, just like new, with

extras, some cash, for bungalow or lot in
Rose City. Tabor 6020.
WH4.T have iiu to exchange for Klamath

Falls unimproved 10O lots, 10 blocks from
main street.' Harding. Broadway 1179.

PROPERTY EXCHANGE SPECIALIST
A. txUxtXMJi ivuaa,

Broadway 5173. 624 Henry Bldg.

CANADIAN .rm exchange.
v - - - - - ..

FARM lands and cash for merchandise busi- -

ness. Box 7, Marlrs. Or.

4 ACRE, house, garage, best soil; dtn at.,
near car, $3000. Aut. 631j0.

MY AUTO FOR YOUR LOT
1085 HAWTHORNE AVE.

REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE 414

yOH SALE or trade. What have you to oifer
bv way of a vacant lot near city, for a neat

little grocery, cigar, confectionary and dairy
urlrh room near a live corner, with a steady.

..ana rm -tlow of business
,hm. 5 16 Williams sve.
rnu siai.F. or trade 75 acres 12 miles En

gens. Or., o acres tiwtru. - " l'"-- "

fair buildings: will take house and lots in
Portland or Salem, Or., lor equity or good car

part S65 4th St.. Hillsboro, Or

SELL or trade. 40 .er. farm for e.ty lot or

Hon' Close in "
S. E. Phew Anto. 64Q-44- .

KXCHANOE Go,vl fi rm. how. 1 acre New- -

berg. value :5'i'"i; wani naau uuum
Portland. East 8486.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
CITY PROPERTY 450

P P P P P P 1 i r r-- f i- - r r i i i '
SOLD SOLD SOLD

Buvera waiting. We want properly
priced" homes, any district, any Pe.
Our selling system never fails. We
stay with the buyer until YOU get
the money. Business is $ood! Call
us NOW for ACTION.

PARKER REALTY CO..
505 Artisans Bldg.. Broadway at Oak.

'

Phone Broadway 4231. P
P

PPPPPPPP PPPPfPl'fl-x- -

Has $2 Cash

Ton want a ' partner f . See us. 504
Buchanan Bldg.

FINANCIAL
MONEY TO LOAN

REAL ESTATE

CITY LOANSI WO COMHISSIOX.
On improved property or ' tar lapratoaaeai

'"rbi'bawt and aataat method of paying Voaa
to our monthly payment plan.

32. 6 par aaanth for aaontha. or
$21.24 per month for 6U months, or
$15.17 per noBtJa for DC artha. pay

tooai of $1000 and mteraet.
Loans of other amounts In aam proporUoa.

Repayment PrlrUegea.
EQU1TABLE SAVINGS A LOAJC AS3"

S4J Stark at.. PorUsad. Or.

$230. $4G0. $500. $700. 50. $1Ou0 and
op. Low rates, quick action. Money oc

band. Pay off any part any tlma.

g30 Chamber of Commerce bldat. Hdwy 83T0.
$5U0, 11000. $150. $2000, J230. 30ltO

local money, available for loans on im-
proved city property ; prompt and efficient aer-vic- e.

HERMAN MOELLEK, 426 Lumber-
men bldg.
MONET to loan on city and suburban im-

proved property, at current rate; money
available now. As for Mr Fiaher. with

WILBUK F. JOUNO. INC.
Broadway 4o37. 224 Henry Bldg.

$1000 $1500 $2000 $2&00 $$000
NO DELAY. We are loaning our mmoney. Lnana quickly closed.

F. H. DESHON. 1007 Spalding bldg. -

MOitlitAGE LtiA NS ou uuprovwi city and
suburban projeriy: sellers contracts and

mortgages bought. Cowlishaw, 626 Cbam
bcr of Commerce. Bd-v- 6182.
$1500. $2000. $3000 TO LOAN at 7 per

cent on good city homes. A. H. Aker-so-

420 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 6549.
$143,200 Divide. $1000. $1500. $2000,

$5t)0. $3000. $5000. $10,000. Epum,
East 7504.
BUILDING loans on city and sunurban prop-art-

money advanced as work progreaaea
W. G. Beck. 215 Failing bldg. Main 3407.
$200, $400. $500, $750. $1000 AMD UP;

low rates, quick action. Fred W. German
Co., 732 Chamber of Commerce.
$100 TO $2500; qulca action. A. H. Bell,

281 H Morrison st--. rooms 10 and 11.
BEE OREGON INT. St MORTGAGE CO.. J10
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